CASE STUDY

MEDIAMAGIC & KIRKPATRICK
MANAGEMENT COMPANY

Services: SEO

Industry: Real Estate

Objective: attain more qualified leads for buying

and renting within their communities

Website: www.ekirkpatrick.com

70% 41%

of keywords are on the 1st page of  of traffic came from the organic

Google Search Engine searches
‘ WHERE DO YOU WANT TO GROW YOUR BUSINESS TODAY?
‘ lvww.teammediamagic.con

MEDIAMAGIC


http://www.teammediamagic.com

PROBLEM AN D Three fhings to achieve:
CHALLENGES - the business to be known locally

- Improve traffic and Organic
they faced before they came to the visibility

MediaMagic Team for Help * on-page website optimization
and making it user friendly

SOLUTION AND RESULTS

What we did to achieve them:
- Detailed website audit before starting SEO
- Keyword research and analysis to identify the top 20

keywords in relation to industry and geographic region
" Focused on local business submission to Google

* Manual submission to top engines o ®
- Evaluate existing backlink profiles o
- Identify and remove spammy links .
° o
Keywords Search Vol. |Before SEQ| Current Ranking
Property Management Companies for HOA 480 121 2
Multifamily Property Management 320 109 4
Co Op Management Companies 40 Notin 200 1
Condominium Property Management 210 26 5
Condominium Property Management Companies 170 Not in 200 2
Homeowner Property Management 2900 Not in 200 7
Property Management for HOA 1000 124 1
Homeowner Association Management 720 Not n 200 9
Homeowner Association Management Company 480 a5 6
HOA Property Management Companies 480 Not in 200 4
. WHERE DO YOU WANT TO GROW YOUR BUSINESS TODAY?
® . www.teammediamagic.com

MEDIAMAGIC


http://www.teammediamagic.com

GOOGLE ANALYTICS STATS

Increase in the Organic Traffic

Users Bounce Rate

Organic Traffic

82.14%

30,056 vs 16,502

-1.10%

Default Channel Grouping

1. Organic Search

2. Direct

3. Paid Search
4. Referral

5. Display

6. Social

7. (Other)

MEDIAMAGIC

Organic Traffic

42.12% vs 42.59%

Pageviews

Organic Traffic

71.06%

Acquisition
Users +
69.016

100.00% (69.016)

30,056 (41.49%)
25,322 (34.96%)
6,254 (8.63%)
5701 (7.87%)
2916 (4.03%)
2,179 (3.01%)

5 (0.01%)

99,486 vs 58,158

New Users

67,538

% of Total
100.03% (67,520)

26,985 (39.96%)
25,007 (37.03%)
5294 (7.84%)
5244 (7.76%)
2899 (429%)
2107 (312%)
2 (0.00

Sessions

Organic Traffic

74.30%

45,859 vs 26,311

10

45,859

5,635

% of Total:
100.00%

(105,635)

(43.41%)

37,454 (35.4¢6°

8133

7,271

4,435

2473

10

94.28%

Avg for View:
54.28%
(0.00%)

42.12%
59.43%
66.09%
60.14%
90.21%
81.04%

70.00%

1.88

Avg for
\I'IIPE?‘-..
(0.00%)
217
1.71
1.62

1.83

1.38

Goal Completions
Organic Traffic

100.00%

4000vs 0

Avg. Session
Duration

00:01:17

Avg for View:
00:01:17
(0.00%)

00:01:38
00:01:08
00:00:46
00:01:14
00:00:26
00:00:29

00:00:54

WHERE DO YOU WANT TO GROW YOUR BUSINESS TODAY?

lew.Teammediamaqic.con'{
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Miami Office
1951 NW 7th Avenue, Suite 600
Miami, FL 33136 United States

Kyiv Office
Sechevih Strelcov str., 12, Kyiv, 02000, Ukraine

www.teammediamagic.com

welcome@teammediamagic.com

thomas@teammediamagic.com

30 MINUTE MEETING

CONTACT US AT THESE
MESSAGING APPS

Messengel MWhatsApg felegram

Made with € in Miami, Kyiv, Kharkiv and Zaporizhzhya

O 00 0

Eacebooﬂ Instagraﬁ ﬁouTubé Linkedld



https://teammediamagic.com
mailto:welcome@teammediamagic.com
mailto:thomas@teammediamagic.com
https://miamikyivteam.teammediamagic.com/results
https://api.whatsapp.com/send/?phone=380995376977&text&type=phone_number&app_absent=0
https://msng.link/o?380995376977=vi
https://www.messenger.com/login.php?next=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.messenger.com%2Ft%2F106208120907036%2F%3Fmessaging_source%3Dsource%253Apages%253Amessage_shortlink%26source_id%3D1441792%26recurring_notification%3D0
https://t.me/+380995376977
https://join.skype.com/invite/GhzHcp0RYp6o
https://www.linkedin.com/company/34676934/admin/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCh5zoKQOWqX92T9xpbUEKjA
https://www.instagram.com/teammediamagic/
https://www.facebook.com/requestmediamagic/

