CASE STUDY

MEDIAMAGIC & KIRKPATRICK MANAGEMENT COMPANY





Services: SEO



Industry: Real Estate





Objective: attain more qualified leads for buying and renting within their communities



Website: www.ekirkpatrick.com

70%

of keywords are on the 1st page of Google Search Engine 41%

of traffic came from the organic searches



PROBLEM AND CHALLENGES



they faced before they came to the MediaMagic Team for Help

Three things to achieve:

- · the business to be known locally
- Improve traffic and Organic visibility
- · on-page website optimization and making it user friendly

SOLUTION AND RESULTS



What we did to achieve them:

- · Detailed website audit before starting SEO
- · Keyword research and analysis to identify the top 20 keywords in relation to industry and geographic region
- · Focused on local business submission to Google
- · Manual submission to top engines
- · Evaluate existing backlink profiles
- · Identify and remove spammy links



KEYWORDS RANKING

Keywords	Search Vol.	Before SEO	Current Ranking
Property Management Companies for HOA	480	121	2
Multifamily Property Management	320	109	4
Co Op Management Companies	40	Not in 200	1
Condominium Property Management	210	26	5
Condominium Property Management Companies	170	Not in 200	2
Homeowner Property Management	2900	Not in 200	7
Property Management for HOA	1000	124	1
Homeowner Association Management	720	Not in 200	9
Homeowner Association Management Company	480	95	6
HOA Property Management Companies	480	Not in 200	4



GOOGLE ANALYTICS STATS

Increase in the Organic Traffic

Users
Organic Traffic
82.14%
30,056 vs 16,502

Bounce Rate
Organic Traffic
-1.10%
42.12% vs 42.59%

Pageviews
Organic Traffic
71.06%
99,486 vs 58,158

Sessions
Organic Traffic
74.30%
45,859 vs 26,311

Goal Completions
Organic Traffic
100.00%
4,000 vs 0

	Acquisition			Behavior		
Default Channel Grouping	Users ⊘ ↓	New Users (?)	Sessions ?	Bounce Rate	Pages / Session	Avg. Session Duration ?
	69,016 % of Total: 100.00% (69,016)	67,538 % of Total: 100.03% (67,520)	105,635 % of Total: 100.00% (105,635)	54.28% Avg for View: 54.28% (0.00%)	1.88 Avg for View: 1.88 (0.00%)	00:01:17 Avg for View: 00:01:17 (0.00%)
Organic Search	30,056 (41.49%)	26,985 (39.96%)	45,859 (43.41%)	42.12%	2.17	00:01:38
2. Direct	25,322 (34.96%)	25,007 (37.03%)	37,454 (35.46%)	59.43%	1.71	00:01:08
3. Paid Search	6,254 (8.63%)	5,294 (7.84%)	8,133 (7.70%)	66.09%	1.62	00:00:46
4. Referral	5,701 (7.87%)	5,244 (7.76%)	7,271 (6.88%)	60.14%	1.83	00:01:14
5. Display	2,916 (4.03%)	2,899 (4.29%)	4,435 (4.20%)	90.21%	1.17	00:00:26
6. Social	2,179 (3.01%)	2,107 (3.12%)	2,473 (2.34%)	81.04%	1.38	00:00:29
7. (Other)	5 (0.01%)	2 (0.00%)	10 (0.01%)	70.00%	2.20	00:00:54



Miami Office

1951 NW 7th Avenue, Suite 600 Miami, FL 33136 United States



Kyiv Office

Sechevih Strelcov str., 12, Kyiv, 02000, Ukraine

www.teammediamagic.com welcome@teammediamagic.com thomas@teammediamagic.com



30 MINUTE MEETING









Messenger

WhatsApp

Telegram





Skype

Viber

Made with 💗 in Miami, Kyiv, Kharkiv and Zaporizhzhya









Facebook

<u>Instagram</u>

YouTube

LinkedIn